COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OCULARIST
OCULARIST

OPTICIAN
OPTICIAN

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

NAME

ACOSTA, DANIELT
KOLBERG, GORDON | BCO

NATIONAL VISION INC
NATIONAL VISION INC

BONITA POINT FAMILY OPT
HARVER, EDWARD K OD

OSBORNE, DOUGLAS M OD
RIGGS, JOHN J OD

ADMIRE, KIM E

CASTILLEJOS EYE

GARVIN, W JOSEPH OD

H STREET OPTOMETRY
MASCARENO, EFRAIN OD INC
TERRA NOVA VISION CENTER
EVANS & CARTER OD
TABIBZADEH, JENNIFER
SHARP REES-STEALY MED
TERRA NOVA VISION CENTER

WERNER, REX A

ADDRESS

635 CST
9663 TIERRA GRANDE ST

2100 VISTA WAY
705 COLLEGE BLVD

180 OTAY LAKES RD
4502 BONITARD

2910 JEFFERSON ST
7750 EL CAMINO REAL

555 BROADWAY

480 4TH AVE

531 TELEGRAPH CANYON RD
557 H STREET

440 4TH AVE

374 EHST

330 OXFORD ST

1150 BROADWAY

1400 E PALOMAR ST

890 EASTLAKE PARKWAY

2650 JAMACHA RD

SUITE

STE 502

STEN 201

STE 101
STEP

STE 127

STEB

STES

STE 1708
STE 214

STE 155

CITY

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE

BONITA
BONITA

CARLSBAD
CARLSBAD

CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA

EL CAJON

ZIP CODE

92101
92126

92054
92054

91902
91902

92008
92009

91910
91910
91910
91910
91910
91910
91911
91911
91913
91914

92019

PHONE

(619) 235-8950
(619) 695-2021

(760) 439-7038
(760) 837-2304

(619) 267-9900
(619) 479-7334

(760) 729-4327
(760) 942-3937

(619) 427-6253
(619) 422-1471
(619) 482-2020
(619) 422-0139
(619) 427-2020
(619) 425-7990
(619) 476-8656
(619) 422-7021
(619) 397-3088
(619) 425-7990

(619) 670-6296



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

NAME

ADVANCED VISION CARE

CHI HUYNH, OD OPTOMETRY
EVANS & CARTER OD
WOODWORTH, GREG KOD
BUTLER, KIM J OD

GARVIN, W JOSEPH OD
MANELL AND COOPER

RADY CHILDREN'S SPECIALISTS
VENTOCILLA, MARK OD INC
INSIGHT VISION OPTOMETRY

INLAND EYE SPECIALISTS

HANONO, HELFON OD

BUTLER, KIM J OD

ALLIANCE RETINA CONSULTANTS
CAUCHI, CAROLINE OD INC

LEVY, PHILLIP OD

PETERS, JAMIE S OD

WATSON, RONALD M OD INC
NEWMAN, DAVID M OD

SHARP REES-STEALY MED

VIDAL, JOSEPH M OD INC

FLEMING, JOHN C OD

ADDRESS SUITE

792 E WASHINGTON AVE
605 FLETCHER PKWY
510 S MAGNOLIA AVE
575 FLETCHER PKWY
1273 BROADWAY

147 E GRAND AVE

251 E4TH AVE

625 W CITRACADO PKWY
613 E GRAND AVE

2419 E VALLEY PKWY

521 E ELDER ST

810 PALM AVE STEB

13910 LYONS VALLEY RD STEG

5117 GARFIELD STREET

8235 UNIVERSITY AVENUE

5020 BALTIMORE DR STEB
8235 UNIVERSITY AVE

3653 AVOCADO BLVD

5642 LAKE MURRAY BLVD

7862 EL CAJON BLVD

7090 PARKWAY DR

9710 WINTER GARDENS BLVD STEA

CITY

EL CAJON
EL CAJON
EL CAJON
EL CAJON
EL CAJION

ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO

FALLBROOK

IMPERIAL BEACH

JAMUL

LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA

LAKESIDE

ZIP CODE

92020
92020
92020
92020
92021

92025
92025
92025
92025
92027

92028

91932

91935

91941
91941
91941
91941
91941
91942
91942
91942

92040

PHONE

(619) 447-1139
(619) 590-1994
(619) 444-9012
(619) 447-5555
(619) 579-2345

(760) 743-2020
(760) 745-5412
(858) 576-1700
(760) 747-7979
(760) 738-9931

(760) 728-5728

(619) 424-9333

(619) 579-2345

(619) 668-0045
(619) 461-4913
(619) 697-1331
(619) 461-4913
(619) 660-6000
(619) 589-6263
(619) 644-6405
(619) 460-2020

(619) 443-1075



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

WESLING, PAULJ OD

DONALD N FREEMAN INC
MARLAY, GREG L OD

MENDOZA OPTOMETRIC CORP

PRECISION EYE CARE AMC
WATSON, RONALD M OD PC

JOHNSON, RODNEY C OD
RING, ROBERT A OD

JANIUK,DONALD J OD

HOMESLEY, SUSAN DV OD
MYERS, GARY B OD

SHARP REES-STEALY MED
SMITH, PHILIP B OD APC
TABIBZADEH, JENNIFER
SPECS OPTOMETRY

EYE CARE OF SAN DIEGO
SHARP REES-STEALY MED
UCSD MED ASSOCS/DIV OF
UCSD MED ASSOCS/DIV OF
UPTOWN OPTOMETRY
CHINN, STEPHEN OD
DELSMAN, MARK J OD

ADDRESS

7850 BROADWAY

1481 E PLAZA BLVD
1132 E PLAZA BLVD
2411 E PLAZA BLVD
610 EUCLID AVE
1033 HIGHLAND AVE

3405 MARRON RD
3231 WARING CT

12845 POWAY RD

1516 MAIN ST
1419 MAIN ST

2001 4TH AVE

1855 1ST AVE

1080 PARK BLVD
1947 FERN STREET
3939 3RD AVE

300 FIR STREET

225 DICKINSON ST
200 W ARBOR DR
4096 PARK BLVD
2811 UNIVERSITY AVE
3068 UNIVERSITY AVE

SUITE

STE 201

STE 302

STEB

STE 209

STE 102

CITY

LEMON GROVE

NATIONAL CITY
NATIONAL CITY
NATIONAL CITY
NATIONAL CITY
NATIONAL CITY

OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE

POWAY

RAMONA
RAMONA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

ZIP CODE

91945

91950
91950
91950
91950
91950

92056
92056

92064

92065
92065

92101
92101
92101
92102
92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92104
92104

PHONE

(619) 697-2020

(619) 477-2159
(619) 477-4166
(619) 475-2184
(619) 472-1010
(619) 477-2771

(760) 729-2903
(760) 988-7488

(858) 748-6210

(760) 789-1845
(760) 789-1191

(619) 446-1560
(619) 297-4331
(619) 476-8656
(619) 233-6183
(619) 296-8525
(619) 699-1530
(619) 543-1854
(619) 543-1854
(619) 291-5505
(619) 280-0664
(619) 298-5524



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

RIGGS, JOHN J OD

EYE STUDIO OPTOMETRY INC
NGUYEN, JASMINE P OD INC
PHUNG, RICHARD N OD

SAN DIEGO VISION CARE OP
BEN-MOSHE, ELI

RATNER, NORMAN C OD

PARK OPTOMETRY INC
CONVOY EYECARE

ESSENTIAL EYECARE

TRANG, CHAU H OD

WEST COAST EYE CARE ASSOC
NGUYEN, HOA PHUONG T OD
GOLD, JEFFREY H OD

MIRA MESA EYECARE
SIMONDS, RICHARD K
KIMBALL, DALE W OD

RADY CHILDREN'S SPECIALISTS
RADY CHILDREN'S SPECIALISTS
RADY CHILDREN'S SPECIALISTS
SHARP REES-STEALY MED
CLAREMONT OPTOMETRY
NEOVISION OPTOMETRY
SHARP REES-STEALY MED
SHULKIN, MITCHELL S OD
GAN, MICHELLE A OD

RING, ROBERT A OD

ADDRESS

3950 30TH ST

4475 UNIVERSITY AVE

4844 UNIVERSITY AVE

4236 UNIVERSITY AVE

3560 FAIRMOUNT AVE

4822 NEWPORT AVE

5624B MISSION CENTER RD
1939 GRAND AVE

7420 CLAIREMONT MESA BLV
7612 LINDA VISTARD

2354 ULRIC ST

4344 CONVOY ST

3408 COLLEGE AVE

5450 CLAIREMONT MESA BLV
6755 MIRA MESA BLVD

6755 MIRA MESA BLVD

4575 LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR
8001 FROST STREET

8110 BIRMINGHAM WAY
3020 CHILDRENS WAY

2929 HEALTH CENTER DR
9353 CLAREMONT MESA BLVD
8137 MIRA MESA BLVD
16950 VIA TAZON

11835 CARMEL MOUNTAIN RD
9975 CARMEL MOUNTAIN RD
13223 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

DR ANDREW HUTTENHOFF OPTOMET 9855 ERMA RD

SUITE

STE K-2

CITY

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

ZIP CODE

92104
92105
92105
92105
92105
92107
92108
92109
92111
92111
92111
92111
92115
92117
92121
92121
92122
92123
92123
92123
92123
92123
92126
92127
92128
92129
92129
92131

PHONE

(760) 942-3937
(619) 521-2020
(619) 583-1551
(619) 281-3422
(619) 508-5978
(619) 222-0559
(619) 297-6881
(858) 272-2211
(619) 560-8581
(858) 467-0655
(858) 495-0592
(619) 697-4600
(619) 583-5744
(858) 292-1700
(858) 535-9382
(619) 535-8282
(858) 453-4112
(858) 576-1700
(858) 576-1700
(858) 576-1700
(858) 939-5400
(858) 279-6500
(858) 689-9833
(858) 521-2301
(858) 674-1276
(858) 780-9889
(858) 484-5155
(858) 578-5220



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

PHUNG, RICHARD N OD
SHARP REES-STEALY MED

SKAY, RICHARD M OD

GRAZIAN, ROBERT L OD
GROSSO, ERNEST J OD
SCHISLER, RONALD W OD

KEDDINGTON AND KALRA
CUMMINS, JAMES W

PANDIT JOYCE OPTOMETRY

GEORGE, BRUCE D OD
OSBORNE, DOUGLAS M OD

DAVIES, JAMES A MD
BELL, BILLG MD
TRACY, MICHAEL K MD PC

CASTILLEJOS EYE INSTITUTE
EYE PHYSICIANS MED/SUR
GOLDMAN, RONALD J MD INC
COOPER, LAWRENCE N MD
MANI, HAMID MD

ADDRESS

9880 HIBERT ST

10670 WEXFORD ST

1903 W SAN MARCOS BLVD

9727 MISSION GORGE RD

9025 CARLTON HILLS BLVD

9621 MISSION GORGE RD

687 SWEETWATER RD
10225 AUSTIN DR

13826 WOODS VALLEY RD

931 ANZA AVE

110 ESCONDIDO AVE

655 LAGUNA DR
7130 AVENIDA ENCINAS
6183 PASEO DEL NORTE

480 4TH AVE
681 3RD AVE
480 4TH AVE
865 3RD AVE
865 3RD AVE

SUITE

STE 130

STE 105A

STE 206

STE 412

STE 201

CITY

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

SAN MARCOS

SANTEE
SANTEE
SANTEE

SPRING VALLEY
SPRING VALLEY

VALLEY CENTER

VISTA
VISTA

CARLSBAD
CARLSBAD
CARLSBAD

CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA

ZIP CODE

92131
92131

92078

92071
92071
92071

91977
91978

92082

92084
92084

92008
92011
92011

91910
91910
91910
91911
91911

PHONE

(858) 693-9044
(858) 621-4010

(760) 727-2211

(619) 562-5220
(619) 449-5252
(619) 449-2000

(619) 466-9444
(619) 670-0300

(760) 751-8771

(760) 758-2340
(760) 729-2119

(760) 729-7101
(760) 931-0099
(760) 603-9910

(619) 422-1471
(619) 420-2111
(619) 427-3355
(619) 426-3400
(619) 425-7755



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

MANI, NASRIN MD
RAJSBAUM, MARTIN MD

CROWN CITY EYE CENTER

EYE PHYSICIANS MED GRP |
KOWNACKI, JOHN MD INC

FLOYD, BESSIE B MD
KIM,ALEXANDER J MD

AHMED, EDNAN MD INC
KRAUSZ, HOWARD | MD
OMENS, ERWIN M MD

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSP

ALBORZIAN, SHERVIN MD PC
CODEN, DANIEL J MD
ENVISION EYE APMC
OCHABSKI, RENATA MD
PERRY, ARTHUR C MD
PRATT, STEVEN G MD
RETINA CONSULTANTS

SAN DIEGO VITREORETINAL
WESTEREN, ALAN C MD INC

ALLIANCE RETINA CONSULTANTS

ALVARADO EYE ASSOCIATES

ADDRESS

865 3RD AVE
865 3RD AVE

1317 YNEZ PL

225 W MADISON AVE
680 FLETCHER PKWY

317 N EL CAMINO REAL
477 N EL CAMINO REAL

225 E 2ND AVE

810 E OHIO AVE

810 E OHIO AVE

625 W CITRACADO PKWY

9834 GENESEE AVENUE
9850 GENESEE AVE
9834 GENESEE AVENUE
7334 GIRARD AVE
9850 GENESEE AVE
9850 GENESEE AVE
9850 GENESEE AVE
9834 GENESEE AVE
6529 LA JOLLA BLVD

5117 GARFIELD STREET
7877 PARKWAY DRIVE

SUITE

STEA

STE1
STE 202

STE 206
STE C200

CITY

CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA

CORONADO

EL CAJON
EL CAJON

ENCINITAS
ENCINITAS

ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO

LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA

LA MESA
LA MESA

ZIP CODE

91911
91911

92118

92020
92020

92024
92024

92025
92025
92025
92025

92037
92037
92037
92037
92037
92037
92037
92037
92037

91941
91942

PHONE

(619) 222-0360
(619) 482-0600

(619) 435-8800

(619) 442-0844
(619) 440-2022

(760) 479-0977
(760) 845-2541

(760) 743-4393
(760) 746-3937
(760) 745-9500
(760) 755-7600

(858) 457-2220
(858) 457-3010
(858) 450-1010
(858) 459-8224
(858) 457-3010
(858) 457-3010
(858) 558-9666
(858) 457-4090
(858) 454-1942

(619) 668-0045
(619) 286-3711



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

GREWAL, KULJINDER S MD
HAIGHT, BRUCE T MD INC
KOWNACKI, JOHN MD INC
RICE, LAWRENCE S MD
TREGER, PAUL L MD INC
WASSERSTROM, JEFFREY MD

PRECISION EYE CARE

KNAPP, FREDERICK W JR DO
MELLGREN, GRACE M MD INC
PENDLETON, ROBERT B MD
SAN DIEGO VITREORETINAL

RETINA CONSULTANTS

BOKOSKY, JOHN E MD FACS
CAMPBELL, DAVID C MD
COOPER, LAWRENCE N MD
EDWARDS, RUSSELL P MD
HANDLER, SUZANNE P MD INC
PRODANOVICH, GARY MD
SMITH, MARK D MD

UCSD MED ASSOCS

WARLEN, MARK E MD
YAMADA, KENTARO E MD
CHENG, JEAN MD INC
ADVANCED EYE & LASER CENTER

ADDRESS

8881 FLETCHER PKWY

5565 GROSSMONT CENTER DR

8881 FLETCHER PKWY

5565 GROSSMONT CENTER DR

7877 PARKWAY DRIVE

5565 GROSSMONT CENTER DR

655 EUCLID AVE

2420 VISTA WAY
3621 VISTA WAY
3637 VISTA WAY
3621 VISTA WAY

12630 MONTE VISTA RD

3939 3RD AVE

4060 4TH AVE

233 LEWIS ST

3969 4TH AVE

3900 FIFTH AVENUE
4060 4TH AVE

550 WASHINGTON ST
200 W ARBOR DR
3720 3RD AVE

4094 4TH AVE

3094 EL CAJON BLVD
4844 UNIVERSITY

SUITE

STE 104
STE3

STE3

STE 551

STE 302

STE 101

STE 104

CITY

LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA
LA MESA

NATIONAL CITY

OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE

POWAY

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

ZIP CODE

91942
91942
91942
91942
91942
91942

91950

92054
92056
92056
92056

92064

92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92103
92104
92105

PHONE

(619) 644-1400
(619) 463-0331
(619) 440-2022
(619) 583-6775
(619) 460-9077
(619) 698-1088

(619) 472-1010

(760) 722-5900
(760) 757-1144
(760) 758-2008
(760) 439-3999

(858) 558-9666

(619) 296-8525
(619) 297-9131
(619) 426-3400
(619) 291-6191
(619) 298-1000
(619) 298-8500
(619) 299-1554
(619) 543-1854
(619) 298-7221
(619) 299-1100
(619) 280-1277
(619) 283-1303



COUNTY: SAN DIEGO 2014

PROVIDE TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

SAN DIEGO LASIK
KARTSONIS, LOUIS MD INC
MANI, NASRIN MD

ZUBYK, NICHOLAS A MD
CHAN, RAYMOND Y MD APC
NGUYEN, THAO P MD

LEE, SALLY S DO INC

WEST COAST EYE CARE ASSC
FELDMAN, SANFORD G MD
COOPER, LAWRENCE N MD
TREGER, PAUL L MD INC
CLEARVIEW EYE & LASER
LEUNG, RICHARD J MD APC
RADY CHILDREN'S HOSP
ADVANCED EYE & LASER CENTER
ROSEN, ROBERT S MD

PRESTERA, TORY MD

ROSEN, ROBERT S MD

BONDS, PAUL M MD
GREIDER, BRADLEY W MD

ADDRESS

2020 CAMINO DELRION
4747 MISSION BLVD
3405 KENYON ST

3405 KENYON ST

4619 CONVOY ST

2406 ULRIC ST

6760 UNIVERSITY AVE
6945 EL CAJON BLVD
3737 MORAGA AVE

6101 RIDGEMOOR DR
5555 RESERVOIR DR
9833 PACIFIC HEIGHTS BLVD
3075 HEALTH CENTER DR
3030 CHILDRENS WAY
10737 CAMINO RUIZ
10737 CAMINO RUIZ

100 N RANCHO SANT FE

950 VALLEY AVE

2095 WEST VISTA WAY
2067 W VISTA WAY

SUITE

STE 126

STE 216
STE 120

CITY

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

SAN MARCOS

SOLANA BEACH

VISTA
VISTA

ZIP CODE

92108
92109
92110
92110
92111
92111
92115
92115
92117
92120
92120
92121
92123
92123
92126
92126

92069

92075

92083
92083

PHONE

(619) 298-2733
(858) 581-3838
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